
www.troax.com

Warehouse 
Partitioning

Follow me

A
rt no

: 88754766 ver. 02       P
rint no

: 202002-6350-E
N

Anti-Collapse
System



13mm

Anti-Collapse System

x40
M8x25

x40
M8

x80
Ø24x8,4x2

x10x10
M6x20

x60
M8x55

x60
M8

x10 x10

10mm

www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
76

6 
ve

r. 
02

 

2/9

Kit ACL panel 35700279

Kit Uni-Bracket 35700199

Kit ACL clamp 35700299Kit Uni-Bracket secure 35700410



M8x25 M8 Ø24x8,4x2

13mm

B

A

C

D

?

Options

1

www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754766 ver. 02 

3/9

Kit Uni-Bracket



www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
76

6 
ve

r. 
02

 

4/9

Kit ACL clamp 2

3 4

M6x20

Kit ACL clamp

M6x20

10mm

M8x25

M8

Ø24x8,4x2

10mm

13mm

5

2200

2200 2200

2200

2200 2200

<2200

<1100

<2200

<1100

1100

2200

2200

1100

2200

2200

2200

2200

+ =

!

A
rt

 
Kit Uni-Bracket



www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754766 ver. 02 

5/9

9
Kit ACL
Panel

M8x55

M8

8

13mm

6 7

A
rt 



www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
76

6 
ve

r. 
02

 

6/9

10
Kit ACL
Panel

M8x55

M8

13mm

11

Kit Uni-Bracket secure
12

www.troax.com



www.troax.com 7/9

14Kit ACL Panel

M8x55 M8

13mm

2200

1100

22002200

2200 2200

2200 22002200

13

13mmM8x25

M8

Ø24x8,4x2

Kit 
Uni-Bracket

www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754766 ver. 02 



8/9

15Kit ACL clamp

10mm

M6x20

2200

2200 2200

2200

2200 2200

<2200

<1100

<2200

<1100

1100

2200

2200

1100

2200

2200

2200

2200

www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
76

6 
ve

r. 
02

 



Kit Uni-Bracket secure 16

www.troax.com 9/9

A
rt no

: 88754766 ver. 02 


